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08:30-09:15

09:20-10:05

10:05-10:35

10:40-11:25

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:05-13:05

13:05-14:05

14:10-15:00

15:05-15:55

16:00-16:50

16:55-17:45

45

45

30

45

10

20

50

50

50

50

Myopia Management Session

Myopia Management Overview
(Cochrane review)

Mastering Myopia: From Pathogenesis

to Practice Integration

Refreshments

Digital Screen Use in Myopia
Management

Product Burst

Panel discussion

Workshop/Exhibition

Byki Huntjens

Lachlan Hoy

Byki Huntjens

Cooper Vision

Byki Huntjens
Lachlan Hoy

Workshop room 1 (50 MAX DELEGATES)

Workshop room 2 (MAIN HALL)
(50 MAX DELEGATES)

Workshop room 3 (50 MAX DELEGATES) Workshop room 4 (20 DELEGATES)

Workshop/Exhibition

CHRISTINE SINDT

DESIGNS FOR SPECIFIC
DISEASES: PROS AND CONS|

PHEAGANE NKOANA

CONVENTIONAL AND
NOVEL APPROACHES TO
KERATOCONUS

NINA KRIEL

SLIT LAMP SKILLS FOR
ETHICAL CONSIDERATIONS DIAGNOSING
INAI KERATOCONUS IN SOUTH
AFRICA

CONTAMAC

UNDERSTANDING RGP'S IN
SPECIALIZED CONTACT
LENS PRACTICE

Workshop/Exhibition

BYKI HUNTJENS

TOP TIPS FOR SUCCESSFUL
MULTIFOCAL CONTACT
LENS FITTING

CONTAMAC

UNDERSTANDING RGP'S IN
SPECIALIZED CONTACT
LENS PRACTICE

Workshop/Exhibition

DR HTAYOB

DRY EYE - PLUGS AND
TUBES

19:15

SOCIAL FUNCTION

PREPARATION FOR EVENING FUNCTION




