	SATURDAY 25 OCTOBER											
			Myopia Management Session		Workshop room 1 (50 MAX DELEGATES)		Workshop room 2 (MAIN HALL) (50 MAX DELEGATES)		Workshop room 3 (50 MAX DELEGATES)		Workshop room 4 (20 DELEGATES)	
	08:30-09:15	45	Myopia Management Overview (Cochrane review)	Byki Huntjens							-	
	09:20-10:05	45	Mastering Myopia: From Pathogenesis to Practice Integration	Lachlan Hoy								
	10:05-10:35	30	Refreshments									
	10:40-11:25	45	Digital Screen Use in Myopia Management	Byki Huntjens								
_	11:30-11:40	10	Product Burst	Cooper Vision								
S	11:40-12:00	20	Panel discussion	Byki Huntjens Lachlan Hoy								
Α												
T	12:05-13:05	LUNCH										
U R	13:05-14:05					PHEAGANE NKOANA	CONVENTIONAL AND NOVEL APPROACHES TO KERATOCONUS					
D A	14:10-15:00	50	Workshop/Exhibition		LACHLAN HOY	DESIGNING VISION: MASTERING ORTHO-K WITH EYESPACE TECHNOLOGY	NINA KRIEL	ETHICAL CONSIDERATIONS IN AI	ELIZABETH CHETTY	SLIT LAMP SKILLS FOR DIAGNOSING KERATOCONUS IN SOUTH AFRICA		. HANDS-ON: BASIC SCLERAL
Y	15:05-15:55	50	Workshop/Exhibition		CHRISTINE SINDT	DESIGNS FOR SPECIFIC DISEASES: PROS AND CONS	CONTAMAC	UNDERSTANDING RGP'S IN SPECIALIZED CONTACT LENS PRACTICE	WILLEM PIETERSE	B&L - ZEN SCLERAL CONTACT LENSES	FUNCCOUE DADDI FADE	
	16:00-16:50	50	Workshop/Exhibition		BYKI HUNTJENS	TOP TIPS FOR SUCCESSFUL MULTIFOCAL CONTACT LENS FITTING	CONTAMAC	UNDERSTANDING RGP'S IN SPECIALIZED CONTACT LENS PRACTICE	LACHLAN HOY	ADVANCED SCLERALS: ELEVATE YOUR FIT WITH EYESPACE	EUROSCOLE - DADDI PADEL	
	16:55-17:45	50	Workshop/Exhibition		DR H TAYOB	DRY EYE - PLUGS AND TUBES			SETH DUNLEE	HYDRAPEG AND THE TEAR FILM		
	10.45 COCIAL FUNCTION						PREPARATION FOR EVENING FUNCTION					
	19:15		SOCIAL FUNCTION									